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Area Program Contact Information Counties Served Contact 
1 
 

Ozark Guidance 
Counseling 
 

2400 S. 48th Street 
Springdale, AR 72762 
479-750-2020 
www.ozarkguidance.org 

Baxter, Benton, Boone, Carroll, Madison, 
Marion, Newton, Washington 

Libby Bier 
Libby.bier@ozarkguidance.org 
 

2 Counseling Associates 350 Salem Road, Suite 1 
Conway, AR 72034 
501-336-8300 
www.caiinc.org  

Cleburne, Searcy, Stone, Van Buren, Faulkner, 
Conway, Perry, Pope 

Brian Davis 
bdavis@caiinc.org 
 

3 Northeast Arkansas 
Community Center 
d/b/a Mid-South 
Health Systems 

2707 Browns Lane 
Jonesboro, AR 72401 
870-972-4000 
www.mshs.org  

Craighead, Clay, Cross, Crittenden, Fulton, 
Greene, Izard, Independence, Jackson, 
Lawrence, Lee, Mississippi, Monroe, Sharp, 
Poinsett, Philips, Randolph, Saint Francis, 
White, Woodruff 

Ruth Allison Dover 
radover@mshs.org 
 

4 Harbor House, Inc. 615 North 19th Street 
Fort Smith, AR 72903 
479-785-4083 
www.recoveryhhi.org 

Crawford, Franklin, Logan, Polk, Scott, 
Sebastian 
Johnson, Yell, Montgomery 

Jimmie Wooding 
jwooding@recoveryhhi.org 
 

6 10th District Substance 
Abuse Program d/b/a 
New Beginnings 
C.A.S.A 

412 York Street 
Warren, AR 71671 
870-226-9970 
www.nbcasa.org 

Arkansas, Ashley, Bradley, Chicot, Cleveland, 
Desha, Drew, Grant, Jefferson, Lincoln 

Mitzy Sullivan 
Mitzysullivan@hotmail.com 
 
 

7 Southwest Arkansas 
Counseling and Mental 
Health Center  

2904 Arkansas Blvd. 
Texarkana, AR 71854 
870-773-4655 
www.swacmhc.com  

Calhoun, Columbia, Dallas, Howard, 
Hempstead, Little River, Lafayette, Miller, 
Nevada, Ouachita, Sevier, Union, Pike, Clark, 
Hot Springs 

Mike Cluts 
mcluts@swacmhc.com 
 
 

8 Recovery Centers of 
Arkansas 

1201 River Road 
North Little Rock, AR 72114 
501-372-4611 
www.rcofa.org 

Lonoke, Prairie, Pulaski, Saline, Garland 
 

Carole Baxter 
cbaxter@rcofa.org 
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